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Tentative Lab Counselling Schedule of January'2024 Session for April/May Month

Date Programme Time Course Code STUDS|Name of ACS
15/04/2024 Mon BCA 1ST SEM. 1:00-4:00 BCSL013 [1/5] 9 Sanjay Kr.Sharma
16/04/2024 Tue BCA 4TH SEM 1:00-4:00 | MCSLO016 [1/10] 19 Dr.Arbind Tiwary

BCA 1ST SEM. BCSLO013 [2/5] 9 Sanjay Kr.Sharma
18/04/2024 Thu 1:00-4:00 - -

BCA 4TH SEM MCSL016 [2/10] 19 Dr.Arbind Tiwary
19/04/2024 Fri BCA 4TH SEM 1:00-4:00 | MCSL016 [3/10] 19 Dr.Arbind Tiwary
20/04/2024 Sat BCA 5TH SEM 5:00-8:00 BCSL058 [1/5] 8 Vishal Vimal
21/04/2024. Sun BCA 5TH SEM 9:00.12:00 L BCSL058 [2/5] | 8 | Vishal Vimal

7210412024 Mon BCA 1ST SEM. 00400 |__BCSLO13 [3/5] 9 | Sanjay Kr.Sharma
BCA 4TH SEM MCSLO016 [4/10] 19 Dr.Arbind Tiwary
73/04/2024 Tue BCA 1ST SEM. 00400 |__BCSLO13 [475] 9 | Sanjay KrSharma
BCA 4TH SEM MCSL016 [5/10] 19 Dr.Arbind Tiwary
24/04/2024 Wed BCA 4TH SEM 1:00-400 | \esio16[6/10] | 19 | Dr.Arbind Tiwary
1:00-4:00 jay Kr.
25/04/2024 Thu BCA 1ST SEM. BCSL013 [5/5] 9 Sanjay _Kr Sh'arma
BCA 4TH SEM MCSLO16 [7/10] | 19 | Dr.Arbind Tiwary
BCA 4TH SEM BCSLO44 [1/5] | 19 P S Nath
27/04/2024 sat BCA 5TH SEM 5:00-8:00 | BCSLO58 [3/5] 8 Vishal Vimal
BCA 4TH SEM BCSLO44[2/5] | 19 P S Nath
28/04/2024 Sun BCA 5TH SEM 9:00-12:00]  BCSLO58 [4/5] 8 Vishal Vimal

29/04/2024 Mon BCA 4TH SEM 1:00-4:00 | MCSL016 [8/10] 19 Dr.Arbind Tiwary
30/04/2024 Tue BCA 4TH SEM 1:00-4:00 | MCSL016 [9/10] 19 Dr.Arbind Tiwary
BCA 4TH SEM 1:00-4:00 | MCSLO016 [10/10] 19 Dr.Arbind Tiwary
01/05/2024 Wed BCA 2ND SEM 5:00-8:00 BCSL022 [1/5] 25 Manoj Kumar Jha
MCA_NEW 1ST SEM MCSL217 [1/5] 13 Sovon Kr De
02/05/2024 Thu BCA 2ND SEM 5:00-8:00 BCSL022 [2/5] 25 Manoj Kumar Jha
MCA_NEW 1ST SEM MCSL217 [2/5] 13 Sovon Kr De
03/05/2024 Fri BCA 2ND SEM 5:00-8:00 BCSL022 [3/5] 25 Manoj Kumar Jha
MCA_NEW 1ST SEM MCSL217 [3/5] 13 Sovon Kr De
BCA 4TH SEM BCSL044 [3/5] 19 P S Nath
04/05/2024 Sat BCA 5TH SEM 5:00-8:00 BCSL058 [5/5] 8 Vishal Vimal
MCA_NEW 1ST SEM MCSL217 [4/5] 13 Sovon Kr De
| MCANEWSRDSEM | [ MCSL229[5/5] | 10 | DrAKMarandi |
05/05/2024 Sun BCA 2ND SEM 9:00-12:00 BCSL022 [4/5] 25 Manoj Kumar Jha
BCA 4TH SEM BCSL044 [4/5] 19 P S Nath
MCA_NEW 1ST SEM MCSL217 [5/5] 13 Sovon Kr De




Date Programme Time Course Code STUDS|Name of ACS

BCA 2ND SEM BCSL022 [5/5] 25 Manoj Kumar Jha
06/05/2024 Mon MCA_NEW 1ST SEM | 5:00-8:00 MCSL216 [1/5] 13 Subodh kumar
MCA_NEW 2ND SEM MCSL222 [1/5] 11 Riki Sutradhar

07/05/2024 Tue MCA_NEW 1ST SEM 5:00-8:00 MCSL216 [2/5] 13 Subodh kumar
MCA_NEW 2ND SEM MCSL223 [1/5] 7 Mahwish Arzoo
BCA 3RDSEM BCSL033 [1/5] 10 Manoj Kumar Jha
08/05/2024 Wed MCA_NEW 1ST SEM 5:00-8:00 MCSL216 [3/5] i3 Subodh kumar
MCA_NEW 2ND SEM MCSL222 [2/5] 7 Riki Sutradhar
09/05/2024 Thu BCA 3RDSEM BCSL033 [2/5] 10 Manoj Kumar Jha
MCA_NEW 2ND SEM | 5:00-8:00 MCSL223 [2/5] 7 Mahwish Arzoo
BCA 3RDSEM BCSL033 [3/5] 10 Manoj Kumar Jha
10/05/2024 Fri MCA_NEW 1ST SEM 5:00-8:00 MCSL216 [4/5] 13 Subodh kumar
MCA_NEW 2ND SEM MCSL222 [3/5] 7 Riki Sutradhar
BCA 3RDSEM BCSL033 [4/5] 10 Manoj Kumar Jha
11/05/2024 sat BCA 4TH SEM 5:00-8:00 |  BCSL044 [5/5] 19 P S Nath
MCA_NEW 1ST SEM MCSL216 [5/5] 13 Subodh kumar
12/05/2024 Sun BCA 3RDSEM 9:00-12:00 BCSL034 [1/5] 10 M_uk_esh Kumar
MCA_NEW 2ND SEM MCSL222 [4/5] 7 Riki Sutradhar
13/5/2024 Mon BCA 3RDSEM BCSL033 [5/5] 10 Manoj Kumar Jha
MCA_NEW 1ST SEM | 5:00-8:00 | MCSL217 [4/5] 13 Sovon Kr De
MCA_NEW 2ND SEM MCSL223 [3/5] 7 Mahwish Arzoo
BCA 5TH SEM BCSL057 [1/5] 8 Ratna Pandey
14/05/2024 Tue BCA 2ND SEM 5:00-8:00 BCSL021 [1/5] 25 Krishna M Ray
BCA 3RDSEM BCSL034 [2/5] 10 Mukesh Kumar
15/05/2024 Wed BCA 3RD SEM 5:00-8:00 BCSL032 [1/5] 10 Sovon Kr De
MCA_NEW 2ND SEM MCSL223 [4/5] 7 Mahwish Arzoo
16/05/2024 Thu BCA 3RD SEM 5:00-8:00 BCSL032 [2/5] 10 Sovo.n Kr De
MCA_NEW 2ND SEM MCSL223 [5/5] 7 Mahwish Arzoo
BCA 2ND SEM BCSL021 [2/5] 25 Krishna M Ray
17/05/2024 Fri MCA_NEW 2ND SEM | 5:00-8:00 MCSL222 [5/5] 7 Riki Sutradhar
BCA 4TH SEM BCSL043 [1/5] 19 Subodh kumar
BCA 3RD SEM BCSL034 [3/5] 10 Mukesh Kumar
18/05/2024 Sat BCA 4TH SEM 5:00-8:00 BCSL045 [1/5] 19 Noorus Sabah
BCA 6TH SEM BCSL063 [1/5] 22 Mahwish Arzoo
BCA 3RD SEM BCSL034 [4/5] 10 Mukesh Kumar
19/05/2024 Sun BCA 4TH SEM 9:00-12:00 BCSL043 [2/5] 19 Subodh kumar
BCA 5TH SEM BCSLO057 [2/5] 8 Ratna Pandey
BCA 3RD SEM BCSL034 [5/5] 10 Mukesh Kumar
20/05/2024 Mon BCA 4TH SEM 5:00-8:00 BCSL045 [2/5] 19 Noorus Sabah
BCA 6TH SEM BCSL063 [2/5] 22 Mahwish Arzoo
21/05/2024 Tue BCA 2ND SEM 5:00-8:00 BCSL021 [3/5] 25 Krishna M Ray
BCA 5TH SEM BCSL057 [3/3] 8 Ratna Pandey

22/05/2024 Wed BCA 4TH SEM 5:00-8:00 BCSL043 [3/5] 19 Subodh kumar




Date Programme Time Course Code STUDS|Name of ACS
93/05/2024 Thu BCA 3RD SEM 5:00-8:00 BCSL034 [3/5] 10 Mukesh Kumar
BCA 5TH SEM BCSLO057 [4/5] 8 Ratna Pandey
BCA 2ND SEM BCSLO021 [4/5] 25 Krishna M Ray
24/05/2024 Fri BCA 4TH SEM 5:00-8:00 BCSL045 [3/5] 19 Noorus Sabah
BCA 5TH SEM BCSLO057 [5/5] 8 Ratna Pandey
95/05/2024 sat BCA 4TH SEM 5:00-8:00 BCSL043 [4/5] 19 Suboc_ih kumar
BCA 6TH SEM BCSL063 [3/5] 22 Mahwish Arzoo
27/05/2024 Mon BCA 6TH SEM 5:00-8:00 BCSL063 [4/5] 22 Mahwish Arzoo
BCA 4TH SEM BCSL043 [5/5] 19 Subodh kumar
BCA 3RD SEM
28/05/2024 Tue 5:00-8:00 2 CoL032 [3/5] 10 Sovon Kr De
BCA 2ND SEM BCSL021 [5/5] 25 Krishna M Ray
20/05/2024 Wed BCA 3RD SEM 5:00-8:00 BCSL032 [4/5] 10 Sovon Kr De
BCA 4TH SEM BCSL045 [4/5] 19 Noorus Sabah
BCA 3RD SEM BCSL032 [5/5] 10 Sovon Kr De
30/05/2024 Thu BCA 4TH SEM 5:00-8:00 BCSL045 [5/5] 19 Noorus Sabah
BCA 6TH SEM BCSL063 [5/5] 22 Mahwish Arzoo

(Prog. In-charge)
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